7/28/2017
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last

402

405

406

427

428

429

Name

TAYLO

VERZA

BREUE

ANDER

LAIRD

THOMP

Terminal Number 1026

Location HUDDLE

Totals.

Drawer

$626.96
($796.80)
$426.85
$5.30
$219.80
$433.96

$916.07

$916.07

$916.07

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
Paids Voids #Pd/V
QRace

($550.71) ($7.00) 65
($922.00) $0.00 5
($18.15) ($11.50) 11
$0.00 $0.00 0
($78.00) $0.00 7
($442.29) $0.00 39

($2,011.15) ($18.50) 127
($2,011.15) ($18.50) 127

($2,011.15) ($18.50) 127

Handle Net Handle
$1,184.67 $1,177.67
$125.20 $125.20
$456.50 $445.00
$5.30 $5.30
$297.80 $297.80
$876.25 $876.25
$2,945.72 $2,927.22
$2,945.72 $2,927.22
$2,945.72 $2,927.22

Check Ticket Kiosk
Writte
$0.00 119  $0.00
$0.00 3 $0.00
$0.00 50  $0.00
$0.00 2 $0.00
$0.00 11  $0.00
$0.00 72 $0.00
$0.00 257  $0.00
$0.00 257  $0.00
257



