Drawer Report By Satellite

7/28/2017

HUDDLE \$0.00

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/V</u>	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Check</u>	Ticket Writte	<u>Kiosk</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$626.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$550.71)	(\$7.00)	65	\$1,184.67	\$1,177.67	\$0.00	119	\$0.00
	405 VERZA	(\$796.80)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$922.00)	\$0.00	5	\$125.20	\$125.20	\$0.00	3	\$0.00
	406 BREUE	\$426.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$18.15)	(\$11.50)	11	\$456.50	\$445.00	\$0.00	50	\$0.00
	427 ANDER	\$5.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$5.30	\$5.30	\$0.00	2	\$0.00
	428 LAIRD	\$219.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$78.00)	\$0.00	7	\$297.80	\$297.80	\$0.00	11	\$0.00
	429 THOMP	\$433.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$442.29)	\$0.00	39	\$876.25	\$876.25	\$0.00	72	\$0.00
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1026	\$916.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,011.15)	(\$18.50)	127	\$2,945.72	\$2,927.22	\$0.00	257	\$0.00
<u>Location</u>	1 HUDDLE	\$916.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,011.15)	(\$18.50)	127	\$2,945.72	\$2,927.22	\$0.00	257	\$0.00
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$916.07			(\$2,011.15)	(\$18.50)	127	\$2,945.72	\$2,927.22		257	